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MOSULO250
MY ORG SULTANA AUSTRALIAN 250G

(6 X 250G)

9311266011541

19311266011548
365 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: organic sultanas, organic sunflower oil.

A Product of

Australia
a

Nil

Not Modified

Poly / Lam Packet, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Typical dried grape, wrinkled skin
Sweet typical of sultanas, free from objectionable flavour
Chewy

Free from musty, mouldy or objectionable odour.

18% Maximum

Pieces of stalk per 12.5kg of fruit: 4/carton

Stalk Total pieces > 14mm long: 1/carton

Sugared Berries: 2%/500g

Cap stems: 1%/500g

Damaged berries: 1%/500g

Adhering leaf exceeding 12.5% of the surface area of each berry: 1%/500g

Effective for Product packed from 9/04/2024

MOSULO250



Microbiological

Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Nutritional Information

Berries that have mould exceeding 12.5% of the surface area of each berry: 1%/500g

<50,000 cfu/g
Yeast: <10 000 cfu/g Mould: <10 000 cfu/g

<100 cfu/g
<10 cfu/g
Absent in 25g

Serving Size >50g
Servings per Packet 5
Av per Serve

Energy 650 |
Protein 13 g
Fat 0.2 ¢
- Saturated Fat 0 g
Carbohydrates 375 g
- Sugars 36.6 g
Sodium 4 mg
Dietary Fibre 17 g

Effective for Product packed from 9/04/2024

Av per 100g

1300 |

2.6 g

0.3 g

0.0 g

75 g

73.2 g
7 mg

33¢g
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