## Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code	MOSULO250		
Stock Description	MY ORG SULTANA AUSTRALIAN 250G		
	(6 X 250G)		
Stock APN	9311266011541		
Stock TUN	19311266011548		
Shelf Life	365 days (at time of packing)		
	Ingredients: organic sultanas, organic sunflower oil.		
Country of Origin	Product of Australia		
Star Rating			
Allergen	-		
Allergen May Contair	n Nil		
GMO Status	Not Modified		
Packaging	Poly / Lam Packet, Cardboard Carton		
Recommend. Storage	Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius		
Physical Specification	<u>n</u>		
Appearance	Typical dried grape, wrinkled skin		
Flavour	Sweet typical of sultanas, free from objectionable flavour		
Texture	Chewy		
Odour	, Free from musty, mouldy or objectionable odour.		
Moisture	18% Maximum		
Warning Statement			
Other	Pieces of stalk per 12.5kg of fruit: 4/carton Stalk Total pieces > 14mm long: 1/carton Sugared Berries: 2%/500g Cap stems: 1%/500g Damaged berries: 1%/500g Adhering leaf exceeding 12.5% of the surface area of each berry: 1%/500g		

Berries that have mould exceeding 12.5% of the surface area of each berry: 1%/500g

## **Microbiological**

Total Plate Count	≤50,000 cfu/g
Yeasts Moulds	Yeast: ≤10 000 cfu/g Mould: ≤10 000 cfu/g
Coliforms	≤100 cfu/g
E.Coli	≤10 cfu/g
Salmonella	Absent in 25g

## **Nutritional Information**

Serving Size Servings per Packet	50g 5		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	650	kJ	1300 <sub>k</sub> j
Protein	1.3	g	2.6 g
Fat	0.2	g	0.3 g
- Saturated Fat	0	g	0.0 g
Carbohydrates	37.5	g	<b>75</b> g
- Sugars	36.6	g	73.2 g
Sodium	4	mg	<b>7</b> mg
Dietary Fibre	1.7	g	<b>3.3</b> g